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1-1-2-3

plbeandl ol

1434/07/25| 7 | 1434112725 |12 22 i | 00 320.00 156,364.27
1434/07/25] 7 | 1434/12/25 |12 22 sy 00 35.00 156,399.27 505
1434/07/25| 7 143412725 |1 22 shyl 00 3,110.00| 159,509.27 | 506}
1434/09/08| 9 1434/12/25 | 12 22 Lyl .00 111,625.00 | 271,134.27|507]
1434/09/08) 9 | 1434/12/25 |12 22 4 .00 2,010.01 273,144.28|508
1434/09/08] 9 1434/12/25 | 1% 22 syl .00 5,690.00 278,834.28 | 509
1434/09/08) 9 1434/12/25 1% 22 sl .00 5,720.00 284,554.28 |510)
1434/09/08) 9 | 1434/12/25 12 22 sty .00 65.00 284,619.28 | 511
1434/10/20 10 | 1434/12/25 |13 22 syl .00 2,922.00 287,541.28 (512
1434/10/20| 10 1434/12/25 | 1% 22 syl .00 1,760.00 289,301.28 (513
1434/11/20, 11 .‘1434”2.’25 1% 22 3l .00 160.00' 289,461.28(514
1434/12/20| 12 | 1434/12/29 |12 28 bl (3 4 Ay 135,509.00 .00 153,952.28/515
1434/12/22) 919 | 1434/12/22 |12 30 VY AP Jeaes .00 4,627.00 158,579.28 |516
1434/12/29) 990 | 1434/12/29 (12 38 s 2 1 £Y0 ple gl 200,000.00 .00 (41,420.72y517
143412017) 977 | 143401229 |12 38 el S gy 1,000.00 .00 (42.420.72)514
1434/12/29| 992 |1434/12/29 | 1% 38 BUIGE IR 2,547.61 .00/ 44,968.33y519
1434/11/08 920 | 1434/12/29 | 1% 39 Ukt Jorill e 13 .00 4,986.00 (39,982.33) 5201
1434/10119] 12 | 1434/12/28 |12 40 PO 900.00 .00 (40,882.33/521
1434/10/19) 12 | 1434/12/28 | 1% 40 S 2,000.00 | .00 (42,882.33y 522
143410127 12| 1434/12/28 | 12 41 13 K 400.00 .00 (43,282.33) 523
1434/07/01] 1 1434/12/22 | 12 42 i3, 5 45.00 .00 {43.327.33)524r
1434/07/01) 919 1434/12/22 | 1% 42 Jik Ciglas 4,627.00 00 (47,954.33525
1434/12/01] 12 | 1434/12/28 | 12 43 G .00 100.00 (47,854.33Y 526
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